
MS
Nordic Championships Sabre
Saturday, 19 October 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KAISER Sebastian AUT 70 1995-02-05
2 BERGMAN Sejr BOHRF DEN 30 2001-08-24
3 HERMANN Eske Penjor TREKK DEN 30 2000-06-24
4 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 30 2006-02-16
5 SALLERUP Markus TREKK DEN 70 2006-12-08
6 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 30 2007-06-22
7 CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP 70 1990-01-03
8 FARRE Oriol CEEH ESP 2 1998-07-17
9 ASPLUND Max TAPAEM FIN 30 1997-12-14
10 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 30 2007-12-31
11 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 30 1982-07-22
12 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 30 2006-12-02
13 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFKS FIN 30 1986-11-10
14 SUORSA Markus TAPAEM FIN 4 1995-07-13
15 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 30 2007-11-02
16 TOWNEND Ben GBR 70 1986-06-16
17 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill FHH ISL 3 1992-09-01
18 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFAM ISL 70 1990-07-25
19 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 80 2006-06-19
20 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 40 2007-04-08
21 BRODÉN Daniel ÄFKS SWE 4 1989-08-28
22 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 30 2004-08-25
23 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFFS SWE 30 1989-05-25
24 ELMFELDT Axel LUGIL SWE 40 2004-09-20
25 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 80 1971-03-22
26 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 4 2005-12-25
27 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 30 2007-06-09
28 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 30 2004-07-19
29 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 30 1981-05-11
30 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 80 2009-03-19
31 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ÄFKS SWE 4 1991-05-02
32 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 30 2007-06-09
33 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 80 2004-07-21
34 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 40 1980-03-12
35 WALLENIUS Philip FFFS SWE 1 1998-10-23
36 FISCHER Daniel USA 70 1985-06-12
37 KOLASA Thomas TAASF USA 4 1990-12-11
38 MARIGLIANO Michael USA 70 1989-06-21



6 poules
4 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WALLENIUS Philip FFFS SWE 1
2 FARRE Oriol CEEH ESP 2
3 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill FHH ISL 3
4 KOLASA Thomas TAASF USA 4
5 SUORSA Markus TAPAEM FIN 4
6 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ÄFKS SWE 4
7 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 4
8 BRODÉN Daniel ÄFKS SWE 4
9 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 30
10 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 30
11 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 30
12 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFFS SWE 30
13 ASPLUND Max TAPAEM FIN 30
14 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 30
15 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFKS FIN 30
16 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 30
17 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 30
18 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 30
19 BERGMAN Sejr BOHRF DEN 30
20 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 30
21 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 30
22 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 30
23 HERMANN Eske Penjor TREKK DEN 30
24 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 30
25 ELMFELDT Axel LUGIL SWE 40
26 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 40
27 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 40
28 CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP 70
29 KAISER Sebastian AUT 70
30 TOWNEND Ben GBR 70
31 MARIGLIANO Michael USA 70
32 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFAM ISL 70
33 SALLERUP Markus TREKK DEN 70
34 FISCHER Daniel USA 70
35 STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 80
36 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 80
37 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 80
38 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 80
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Piste 2

10:30

Referee(s):

CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFKS / FIN

KAISER Sebastian AUT

WALLENIUS Philip FFFS / SWE

ELMFELDT Axel LUGIL / SWE

ASPLUND Max TAPAEM / FIN

CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP

FISCHER Daniel USA

Piste 4

10:30

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFFS / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

SALLERUP Markus TREKK / DEN

HIEN Josef ÄFKS / SWE

FARRE Oriol CEEH / ESP

WULFF Oliver TAASF / DEN

TOWNEND Ben GBR

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

TYPL Pavel FFFS / SWE

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS / SWE

VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM / FIN

HERMANN Eske Penjor TREKK / DEN

AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill FHH / ISL



Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM / FIN

MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM / FIN

GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS / SWE

STENBLOM Isak LUGIL / SWE

KONG Kenneth FFFS / SWE

KOLASA Thomas TAASF / USA

Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr (ITA)

BRODÉN Daniel ÄFKS / SWE

SUORSA Markus TAPAEM / FIN

LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFAM / ISL

FRÖDE Kalle FFFS / SWE

KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF / DEN

ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL / SWE

Piste 5

10:30

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (ATHIL / GRE)

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON Malte LUGIL / SWE

MARIGLIANO Michael USA

RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM / FIN

ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ÄFKS / SWE

BERGMAN Sejr BOHRF / DEN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T WALLENIUS Philip FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
1T FARRE Oriol CEEH ESP 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ÄFKS SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4T KOLASA Thomas TAASF USA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4T SUORSA Markus TAPAEM FIN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFKS FIN 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
7 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 22 8 +14 Advanced
8 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
9 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
10 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
11 WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
12 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
13 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
14 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
15 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill FHH ISL 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
16 KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
17 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
18 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFAM ISL 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
19 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
20 ASPLUND Max TAPAEM FIN 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
21 ELMFELDT Axel LUGIL SWE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
22 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
23 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
24 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
25 BRODÉN Daniel ÄFKS SWE 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
26 FISCHER Daniel USA 2 0,33 21 21 0 Advanced
27 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFFS SWE 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
28 CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Advanced
29 TOWNEND Ben GBR 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
30 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
31 MARIGLIANO Michael USA 1 0,20 9 23 -14 Advanced
32 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 6 23 -17 Advanced
33 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
34 KAISER Sebastian AUT 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
35T STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
35T BERGMAN Sejr BOHRF DEN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
37 SALLERUP Markus TREKK DEN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
38 HERMANN Eske Penjor TREKK DEN 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 FARRE Oriol CEEH ESP 1998-07-17
2 KOLASA Thomas TAASF USA 1990-12-11
3T KONG Kenneth FFFS SWE 2009-03-19
3T WULFF Oliver TAASF DEN 2007-06-22
5 PERSSON Malte LUGIL SWE 2007-06-09
6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
7 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPAEM FIN 1982-07-22
8 BRODÉN Daniel ÄFKS SWE 1989-08-28
9 WALLENIUS Philip FFFS SWE 1998-10-23
10 ORTIZ PEÑA Victor Alejandro ÄFKS SWE 1991-05-02
11 SUORSA Markus TAPAEM FIN 1995-07-13
12 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
13 AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill FHH ISL 1992-09-01
14 ELMFELDT Axel LUGIL SWE 2004-09-20
15 GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFKS SWE 2004-07-19
16 DE JONG SKIERUS Johan FFFS SWE 1989-05-25
17 SUNDSTRÖM Filip ÄFKS FIN 1986-11-10
18 TYPL Pavel FFFS SWE 1980-03-12
19 FRÖDE Kalle FFFS SWE 2007-06-09
20 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
21 HIEN Josef ÄFKS SWE 1981-05-11
22 VOUTILAINEN Xander TAPAEM FIN 2007-11-02
23 CALLES TAPONEN Oscar MIEKM FIN 2007-12-31
24 LUDVIKSSON Saevar-Baldur UMFAM ISL 1990-07-25
25 ASPLUND Max TAPAEM FIN 1997-12-14
26 RAATIKAINEN Teemu TAPAEM FIN 2006-12-02
27 FISCHER Daniel USA 1985-06-12
28 CAMÓS NOGUER Albert ESP 1990-01-03
29 TOWNEND Ben GBR 1986-06-16
30 ASGERMYR LINDSTRÖM Ivar LUGIL SWE 2007-04-08
31 MARIGLIANO Michael USA 1989-06-21
32 KURIR Tobias Neumann ROSKF DEN 2006-02-16
33 ALFVEN Hugo ÄFKS SWE 2006-06-19
34 KAISER Sebastian AUT 1995-02-05
35T STENBLOM Isak LUGIL SWE 2004-07-21
35T BERGMAN Sejr BOHRF DEN 2001-08-24
37 SALLERUP Markus TREKK DEN 2006-12-08
38 HERMANN Eske Penjor TREKK DEN 2000-06-24
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CALDARULO Andrea ITA Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo Jr ITA B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B Ref: 2 Ref: 3



Total entries: 38
Total participants: 38
Top-32 ranked participants: 24
Number of countries represented: 8

SWE: 17 participants
FIN: 7 participants
DEN: 5 participants
USA: 3 participants
ISL: 2 participants
ESP: 2 participants
AUT: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants


